## CORBY – AUTHORISED HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

a) MILEAGE	Fare £2.20
If the distance does not exceed 387 yards (354 metres) for the whole distance.	£2.20
If the distance exceeds 387 yards (354 metres) for the first 387 yards (354 metres)	£2.20
Then for each subsequent 119 yards (109 metres) or uncompleted part thereof	10p
(b) WAITING TIME	
For each period of 20 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	10p
(c) EXTRA CHARGES	
(i) For hiring commenced between the hours of 11.00pm and 5.00am	50% of the rate or fare at (a) above
(ii) For each hiring affected on all Bank Holidays	50% of the rate or fare at (a) above
(iii) A soiling charge of £25 will be applied where Hackney Carriage is soiled during operation.	

## EAST – AUTHORISED HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

Fares for distance (i) Mileage:	Fare
If the distance does not exceed 1/2 of a mile (804.68m.) for the whole distance	£2.80
If the distance exceeds 1/2 of a mile (804.68m.) for the 1/2 of a mile	£2.80
For each subsequent 1/15.5 of a mile (113.55yds/103.8m) or uncompleted part thereof	10 pence
Waiting time (ii) For each period of 30 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	10 pence
Extra charges	
(iii) For hiring commenced between midnight and 2am and 6am to 7am	50% of the fare
For hiring commenced between 2am and 6am	100% of the fare
For hiring between 6pm on Christmas Eve and 6am on the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New Year's Eve and 6am on the day following New Year's Day	100% of the fare
For hiring on Sundays and Bank Holidays	50% of the fare
For each bicycle, perambulator, or any other package conveyed outside the carriage	10 pence
SOILING CHARGE	£31.50

## KETTERING – AUTHORISED HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

Tariff 1 <u>Mileage</u> :	Fare
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- for the whole distance	£2.40
If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-	
for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance	£2.40
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part	£0.20
thereof	
Waiting Time:-	
Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds	£0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds	£0.20
The state of the s	20:20
Extra Charges	
Tarrif 2	
For hirings begun after 6am on a Sunday	+ 50% of the above
For hiring's begun between 11pm and 6am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day	rates
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day	
For journeys carrying more than 4 people, providing they are licensed accordingly	
Tariff 3	
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 6am the day following	+ 100% over the
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 6am the day following New Year's Day	above rate
If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 6am following the appointed extra bank holiday days	
ONLY <u>ONE</u> OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT ANY TIME	
Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges)	£50.00 (subject to extra tariff charges)

## WELLINGBOROUGH - AUTHORISED HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

	Fare
If the distance does not exceed 541.54 yards:-	£2.30
for the whole distance	
If the distance exceeds 541.54 yards:-	£2.30
for the first 541.54 yards	
for each subsequent 117.33 yards	10 pence
WAITING TIME	
For each period of 35 seconds or uncompleted part thereof including periods during the journey when the vehicle is stationary	10 pence
EXTRA CHARGES	
For hirings begun between 6am and 11pm on a Sunday	25% of the fare
For hirings begun between 11pm and 6am	
Can bining a bassum on Dank Halidaya	50% of the fare
For hirings begun on Bank Holidays	50% of the fare
For hirings begun between 6pm on Christmas Eve	30 % Of the late
and 6am on the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New Year's Eve and 6am on the day following	100% of the fare
New Year's Day	
When conveying more than 4 passengers between the hours of	
6am and 11pm	to increase the fare
	by 50%
When conveying more than 4 passengers between the hours of	
11pm and 6am	to increase the fare
	by 0%
Only <u>one</u> of the above extra charges is permissible at any time	
Journeys ending outside the Borough of Wellingborough will be me	tered unless an

Journeys ending outside the Borough of Wellingborough will be metered unless an alternative tariff is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.

No charge in excess of fifty pounds (£50) shall be made in the event of any hirer causing any damage to or soiling the vehicle hired in any way whether by vomiting, urinating, spitting or otherwise.